O.HW.T. STATEMENT OF PLAN CASE NO.- 2024030019 5) NO OF STOREY - G + Ill (THREE)
(Inner Dimension :
1750X2200X1200) —— 6) NO. OF TENEMENTS - 09 NOS. (PER FLOOR- 03)
_ CAP:- 4545 LTS. o ) 7) SIZE OF TENEMENTS -

—A— 1. ASSESSEE NO: 11-033-22-0492-0 50 TO 75 Sq.M. = 9 NOS.

W
NO

2. DETAIL OF REGISTERED DEED OF CONVEYANCE:-
BOOK NO: |, VOL. NO: 30, PAGE NO: 227 TO 231,

o —t BEING NO : 1266; YEAR : 1975 OFFICE : A.D.S.R. SEALDAH 1. AREAOF LAND : AS PER DEED : 04K - 08CH - 00SFT. = 301.003 SQ.M.
AS PER PHYSICAL MEASUREMENT : 326.713 SQ.M.

PART-B:

-
N

775441200

30Q .
1 3. DETAIL OF GENERAL POWER OF ATTORNEY: 2. (I) PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE = (56.633%) = 170.467 SQ.M.(301.003 SQ.M)
STAIR HEAD ROOM BOOK NO: |, VOL. NO: 1606-2024 PAGE NO: 99457 TO 99483, DATE : 13/08/2024 (”) PROPOSED GROUND COVERAGE = (54913 %) =165.290 SQ.M.

-— — - [ T =250 75 THK. COVER CONCRETE BEING NO : 160603206; YEAR : 2024, OFFICE : A.D.S.R. SEALDAH

R=151.25 FOR ROOF TREATMENT OVER 3. PROPOSED HEIGHT = 12.475 M.

1

3000

125 THK R.C.C.SCAB\ 4. DETAIL OF REGISTERED BOUNDARY DECLARATION:- 7 PROPOSED AREA -
BOOK NO: |, VOL. NO: 1606 -2024, PAGE NO: 99484 TO 99499, DATE : 13/08/2024 GROSS STAIR+

|
1000

ELECTRICAL ) |7 y0ID AREA [NET FLOOR AREA LIFTLOBBY |NETFLOOR AREA
OoT.- 1V

10004

BEING NO : 160603207, YEAR : 2024, OFFICE : A.D.S.R. SEALDAH FLOORS COVERED AREA| DUCT AREA STAIR LOBBY
GRO.FLOOR | 158.045SQM.| ------ |  =----- 158.045 SQ.M. [11.000 SQ.M | 3.000 SQ.M | 144.045 SQ.M
= L] L] ] ] Premises No. : 98S, Suren Sarkar Road, Kolkata - 700 010 1ST. FLOOR | 165.295 SQ.M. [0.8925 SQ.M| 2.0125 SQ.M] 162.390 SQ.M |11.000 SQ.M | 3.000 SQ.M | 148.390 SQ.M
:|J BALC. TOILET | KIT./DIN. PASSAGE KIT./DIN. | TOILET Assessee No. 110332204920 2ND. FLOOR| 165.295 SQ.M. |0.8925 SQ.M,| 2.0125 SQ.M{ 162.390 SQ.M |11.000 SQ.M | 3.000 SQ.M | 148.390 SQ.M

ﬂ _ _ 3RD. FLOOR)| 165.295 sa.M. [0.8925 sa.m| 2.0125 SQ.M| 162.390 SQ.M [11.000 SQ.M | 3.000 SQ.M | 148390 SQ.M
Name of Owner (s)/ Applicant (s): Sri Goutam Chowdhury TOTAL | 653.930 SQ.M | 2.6775 SQ.M| 6.0375 SQ.M|645.215 SQ.M |44.000 SQ.M | 12.000 SQ.M | 589.215 SQM
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Area of Land : 301.003 SQM. 5. TENEMENTS & CAR PARKING CALCULATION :-

T

I -] MARKED| TENEMENT SIZE |PROPORTIONAL AREA TO BE ADDED|ACTUAL TENEMENT AREA | NO. OF TENEMENT | REQUIRED CAR PARKING

I I H =5 4
=0=0=.0:: —E- =6 ~ } WTT-F- WTT.F. Name of LBS : SRI SANJOY SAHA No.of LBS  :LBS/I/1048 (A) RESIDENTIAL:

L]
o

02 NOS.

9075
3025
3025

(— L] L [ I Permissible height on reference to CCZM issued by AAI: 30 M. A 146435 SQM 12758 SQM 58.694 SQ.M 3
H in WGS-84

m N
m \
m N
m »
m N
m \
m \
m \
m N
m »

i T [ r -
Reference point marked in the La-glistals: Site elevation 6. a) TOTAL REQUIRED CAR PARKING :- 02 NOS.

]
[

m N
m \

T

T | |
:|J BALC. TOILET || KIT/DIN. PASSAGE KIT/DIN. | TOILET Proposed Height of the building : 12.475 M. B_[44628SQM 11.787SQM 56.409 SQ.M
W | n L } site plan of the proposal (AMSL) b) TOTAL PROPOSED CAR PARKING :- 03 NOS.

3
ﬂ-h. C [50.021 SQ.M 13.206 SQ.M 63.226 SQ.M 3
9
W.T.F. W.T.E. Latitude Longitude
SOZece: o & )

J

Co-ordinate in WGS-84 and site elevation (AMSL) : TOTAL [423.252 SQM 111.735 SQ.M 534.987 SQ.M
22034 Min 09 SecN. | 88923 Min 43 SecE. 5.5 M. 7. a) REQUIRED AREA OF PARKING :- 50.00 SQ.M.
i I [ r K 22034 Min 09 SecN. | 88923 Min 43 SecE. 5.5 M. b) PROPOSED AREA OF PARKING - 86.755 SQ.M.
22932 Min 09 5cclN. | B8%23 Min 43 Sec . 2EAL ¢) PROPOSED SHOP AREA (COVERED) : 23.474 SQ.M.

| L
22034 Min 09 Sec N. 88023 Min 43 SecE. 5.5M.
:lJ BALC. TOILET | KIT./DIN. PASSAGE KIT./DIN. | TOILET i it e it d) PROPOSED SHOP AREA (CARPET) : 17.531 SQ.M.

|
247

o

12475
|| =

1
ES

8. PERMISSIBLE F.A.R=2.25 (ROAD WIDTH 9.144M.)

The above information is true and correct in all respect and if at any stage, it is found otherwise 9. PROPOSED FA.R =(589.215 - 50) / 301.003 =1.791 < 2.25
’ ’ 10. RELAXATION OF AUTHORITY, IF ANY = NIL.
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: i i E } than I shall be fully liable for which KMC and other appropriate authority reserve the right to 11. STAIR HEAD ROOM AREA - 14.02 SQ.M.

):% %QHQFH% :@} Jf(@: II T =250 W.T.F. W.T.F. take appropriate action against me as per law. 12. OVER HEAD TANK AREA - 6.08 SQ.M.

b 13. LIFT M/C ROOM COVER AREA :- 7.2 SQ.M.

]

i I C _
CAR PARKING L] 14. STAIR AREA FOR L.M.R. ROOM:- 3.25 SQ.M.
SPACE CAR PARKING CAR PARKING CAR PARKING CAR PARKING 15. TERRACE AREA - 165.295 SQ.M.

SPACE SPACE SPACE SPACE 16. TOTAL LOFT AREA :- NIL.
17. TOTAL C.B. AREA :- 8.85 SQ.M.
18. EXEMPTED AREA : 56.00 SQ.M.
19. OTHER AREA ONLY FOR FEES = (L.M.R.+S.H.R.+L.M.R. STAIR AREA+C.B.)
- SANJOY SAHA (7.2+14.02+3.25+8.85) = 33.320 SQ.M.

ﬁ LEV. +150 LEV. +150 LEV. +150 LEV. +150 CLASS-|, L.B.S. OF KM.C. 20. HEIGHT OF THE BUILDING = 12.475 M.

2650

3400

= = = = LEV.+150

—

REGD. LICENSE NO. 1048(1) 21. DEPTH OF THE BUILDING = 20.325 M.

(Y HT. - 7.0 M.

PREMISES NO. - 98P,
SUREN SARKAR ROAD

|

Al i«- Ll NS N : : 0
FRONT ELEVATION 75 THK. P.C.C. 75 THK. P.C.C. Counter signed by Owner Signature of LBS 23. HEIGHT OF STAIR HEAD ROOM = 3.000 M.

SCALE - 1:100 OVER 75 THK. B.F.S. OVER 75 THK. B.F.S. 24. WIDTH OF RESIDENTIAL STAIR = 1.100 M.
EA T IDE ELEVATI N ~_ 25. WIDTH OF LIFT =1.150 M.
ST S . O SECTION 'A-A' SECTION 'C-C I B—<— 26. TOTAL BUILT UP AREA = 678.535 SQ.M.
SCALE - 1:100 SCALE - 1:100 SCALE - 1:100 o 3300 51“_5 _ 27.TREE COVERED AREA :-
= 11500~ —— (A) PERMISSIBLE AREA :- 4.921 SQ.M. [653.910X{(15%/6000)X301.003] SQ.M.
SLOPE —LG ' ' DG (B) PROPOSED AREA :- (4.48+2.36) = 6.844 SQ.M.

G.lL. R.G.L. R.
L 31300
/ fffffff . ® S N p - - / ffffffff e - ESRD — 22. FRONTAGE OF THE PLOT = 10.065 M.

60
3
2

OH.W.T. $ /
(Inner Dimension : /

1750X2200X1200) w!
< SPECIFICATIONS :

~

38 [] CAP:-4545LTS. 1
~

OPEN TERRACE : G+llI é,g// 1. R.C.C. FRAME STRUCTURE WITH CONC. GRADE M 25 & Fe 500.
LEV.+12.475 M. Q// 2.200 M.M. THK. EXTERNAL 125 & 75 M.M. THK. INTERNAL WALLS WITH 1:4

CEMENT MORTER JOINTS.

‘7\
4975

1200

L

75

1 n n | C 6. WATER PROOFING TREATMENT ON ROOF, OVERHEAD WATER TANK.
STAIR V.G g975 7. P.O.P. PUNNING ON INTERNAL WALLS & CEILING.
75 THK. COVER CONCRETE — | HEAD ROOM

2400

3900

FOR ROOF TREATMENT OVER CERTIFICATE OF GEO-TECHNICAL ENGINEER

1

i 7 C
12 | 00 [\\9 / —A 3. STEEL Z- SECTION WINDOWS.
i - LIFT / 4. ALL FLOORS ARE MARBLE FLOORING & WATER TIGHT.
P o N D ™~ MACHINE ROOM / 5.1:6 & 1:4 CEMENT PLASTER ON INTERNAL WALLS AND CEILING RESPECTIVELY.

3000
10725

UNDERSIGNED HAS INSPECTED THE SITE
& CARRIED OUT THE SOIL INVESTIGATION
THEREIN. IT IS CERTIFIED THAT EXISTING
) s.C. up 2CPEllo SOIL OF THE SITE IS ABLE TO CARRY THE
- . LOAD COMING FROM THE PROPOSED
CONSTRUCTION AND THE FOUNDATION
SYSTEM THEREIN IS SAFE & STABLE IN
ALL RESPECT FROM GEO-TECHNICAL
POINT OF VIEW.

ooo—J[
3400

oT.- IV

N

‘—150(}) ql'

L 4

o
OT.- IV \

BED ROOM KIT/DINING ||F===T

KITI./DIN. BED ROOM

¥757+4

125

7.673 M, 0.414 M.
“TREE COVER AREA. 4%[253MSQ.NL P J i i 12.167

§==5>:=Z€;5=1=====;5: RAISED G.L. +300 LEV. TREATED AS £0.00 LEV. a l’ |
|

C.B

%z

LIFTI WELL

3025

~

Sosmf=—o_____ N

2000
3413

oo

AC
AC

SIGNATURE OF GEO-TECHNICAL ENGINEER
RUPAK KUMAR BANERJEE
E.G.E. NO.- GT-03(l) OF K.M.C.

o*

11900

CERTIFICATE OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER

BED ROOM KIT./DINING ——— KIT./DIN. BED ROOM
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3500
S.U.G.W.R.
CAP.- 4500 LTS.

THE  STRUCTURAL DRAWING  AND
DESIGNED OF BOTH FOUNDATION AND
SUPERSTRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING HAS
BEEN MADE BY ME CONSIDERING ALL
POSSIBLE LOAD INCLUDING THE WIND
D1 ri I“C LOAD AND SEISMIC LOAD AS PER THE

3 N.B.C OF INDIA BASED ON SOIL TEST

i
i ; ' 200
BED ROOM KIT/DINING —— KIT/DIN. BED ROOM -‘ L____J O.H.W. Tank DONE BY M/S GEO STAR, 50, CHIT
————— \ ! 1750X2220X1200 KALIKAPUR, KOL-99, CONDUCTED BY
\

(N = CAR PARKING SPACE th I o

1 LEV. +150

3025

K

4 1)

7.588 M.
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13475

D Uc T

3500

(Inner Dimension) RUPAK KUMAR BANERJEE (G.T/I/3).
1000 Gals. CERTIFIED THAT IS SAFE AND STABLE IN
ALL RESPECT. SIGNATURE OF ESE.
MONOJENDRA DATTA
. oLl B.C.E. (HONS), MIE,. E.S.E.-II/155

CERTIFICATE OF L.B.S.

TOIL.

1450X HW4: (S

PUMP 1925 =K{p-
ROOM LEV. [ (=3

2950X3200 +300 D2 \}/$

LEV. +300

£ 1450— WG 1<

C.B

3025

K
G
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LEV. +150

)

L [

SHOP 2 CARPARKING |[EF=
SPACE I

7400
e — |

7400

C. |
ELEC. pucT|| 450X HM PE
T050X850 1200 Peadt "y

OPEN TERRACE : G+llI
LEV.+12.475 M. L

w PUMP ROOM CAR PARKING SPACE CERTIFIED WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY
‘ THAT THE BUILDING PLAN HAS BEEN

— [ ‘ DRAWN UP AS PER PROVISION OF K.M.C.
E — — ! BUILDING RULES 2009 AS AMENDED
- ottt ey Ezzz ‘ FROM TIME TO TIME & THAT THE SITE

CONDITION INCLUDING THE ABUTTING

I

|
LIFT WELL

|

[

l

2650

22.799 M. NON-RECORDED PASSAGE

CARE
TAKER
ROOM

2525X2950

LEV. +300

PL.

| COMMON PASSAGES OF WIDE 9.144 M.
LEV. +300 LEV. +150 —— 1_ LEV. k300 LEV. +150 ] L (30'-0") (MIN.) AT NORTHERN SIDE (AS PER

&

LN
i G. === J _E%b:jﬁ S.0.R REPORT) CONFORMS WITH THE
EGL (. A ] LIFT PIT T ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, ] / 77777777777 -EQ. SLOPE PLAN, WHICH HAS BEEN MEASURED AND

="
|

w

2
LEV. +750

G

Y

-~ 75THK.P.C.C. i W = VERIFIED BY ME. IT IS A BUILDABLE SITE

OVER 75 THK. s 75 THK.P.C.C. A B—16275 AND NOT A TANK OR FILLED UP TANK.
VER 75 THK. B.F.S. = THE LAND IS DEMARCATED BY

BOUNDARY WALL. THE CONSTRUCTION

ROOF PLAN OF S.U.GWATER TANK  WILL BE

SCALE1100 COMPLETED BEFORE STARTING OF S'ng\wg% gAFHLAB-S-
S BUILDING FOUNDATION WORK. CLASS. LB.S. OF KMC.

k

RAISED G.L. +300 LEV. TRE

e
|
5200

.F.S.

S
A

1400 2P 30 13
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SECTION 'B-B'
WEST SIDE ELEVATION SCALE - 1:100

SCALE - 1:100
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(G+IV) HT. - 15.5 M.
L

LEV. +150 u

r——-
|

CAR PARKING SPA
LEV. +150

| DO HERE BY DECLARE WITH FULL

|
'u
|
'u

RESPONSIBILITY THAT, | SHALL ENGAGE

™ BED ROOM L.B.S & E.S.E. DURING CONSTRUCTION. I

SHALL FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTION OF L.B.S &

=

‘07vd "am 0001
2

=
‘07vd "am 0001

‘071vd "am 0001

| 2900X3250 BED ROOM 2900X3250 BED ROOM

2900X3250 BED ROOM

:__.. BED ROOM :__.. BED ROOM
| |
| |

w1 KIT./DIN. 3650X2900 BED ROOM KIT./DIN. 3650X2900 BED ROOM

Wi KIT./DIN. 3650X2900 BED ROOM
| 3475X3975 3500X2975

BUILDING (AS PER PLAN) K.M.C AUTHORITY

3475X3975 3500X2975 3475X3975 3500X2975

WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR

REGD. LICENSE NO. 1048(1)
137 B BN — 7. B— IR — k. B
IR CB. = w2 4l cB. — W2 gl CB. —
gy P ) g "y Jlsps—riee— ] e | I glss——koo— ] DECELERATION OF OWNER
[ wi ] w2 757% B || w2 T i Wi ] w2 157% ] Wi w2 757% ]
D2

LM D2 D2 STRUCTURAL STABILITY OF THE BUILDING &

7'-6" MARKED OVER
THE

O
@
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O
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| |
O
@

PREMISES NO. - 98A /H /2, SUREN SARKAR ROAD

ADJOINING STRUCTURE. IF ANY SUBMITTED
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C — 1 D3 C Q_ 1 D3 C Q_ D3 C
C . o2 | b2 L% . b2 |t D2 L . D2 |l D2 L DOCUMENT ARE FOUND FAKE, THE K.M.C
| BALC. TOLLET p 1/ I BALC. TOILET  pg L ||| BALC. TOLLET D | AUTHORITY MAY REVOKE THE SANCTION
1525X 2200X1200 [ 1000 WD. PASSAGE DB TOILET W4

, 1525X || 2200X1200 1000 WD. PASSAGE DB TOILET W4 . 400 . 1154205? 2200X1200 1000 WD. PASSAGE DB TOILET W2 PLAN. THE CONSTRUCTION OF S.U.GW.R

B 1400 - 2200x1200 Ml | B . | 22001200 i B = | 2200X1200 N TAKEN UNDER THE GUIDANCE OF LBS/ESE

: YV : L : ’ X ]—I_ | T wa | " | T . T N BEFORE  STARTING  OF  BUILDING
_______ LW

n:
_______ Lwag FOUNDATION. SIGNATURE OF C.A.IN
FAVOUR OF OWNERS

SRI. GOUTAM CHOWDHURY

|
|
|
|
|
|
: E.S.E DURING CONSTRUCTION OF THE
|
|
|
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|
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SHOP 2 SHOP 1
1700X4050 2975X4050
LEV. +300 LEV. +300

(o)
o

,_
=
L
r
2
[
FLAT:C
r
r
=
[
r
2
[
FLAT:C

r
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
L
.
|
| =
L]
-
2
L
-
2
L
FLAT : C
r

T
|

T
|

KIT./DIN. ! D1 KIT./DIN.
o, D1 [=— 3950X3000 w1 1 T 3950X3000 CONSTITUTED ATTORNEY HOLDER OF
r ﬂ 1750151 |eaT: B | L A9 o1 IFLAT:B SUJIT KUMAR DAS,

D1 KIT./DIN.
— 3950X3000

F‘ﬂ 1750 p1 lpLar:B

|

2
2

L__
=
[6%)
L__

1575
I

1575
I

W3 SAMAR KUMAR DAS, SUSHANTA DAS,
ELEC. DUCT ELEC. DUCT

LEV- ' ELEC. DUCT
ng £0.00 /j( ¥ werace N I L 1 Frosoxeso | | Trosoxeso SANJIB KUMAR DAS, RITA SARKAR,

D2 = D2 /1 D2 ——— SISIR DAS, BISWANATH DAS,
SOURAV CHAKRABORTY,

- RAMA MONDAL, SIMA PRAMANIK,
BED ROOM l RINA CHAKRABORTY,
2525X3000 w1: TAPASI DAS & RATWIKA DAS

1575
I
L
=
Q)

- ~1]
: BED ROOM
| 2525X3000

BED ROOM |
2525X3000 W1 DOORS & WINDOWS SCHEDULE

="
|

=
2

=

6925
6925
6925

MKD WIDTH HEIGHT BP NUMBER : 2024030046 VALID TILL : 06/09/2029

DATED : 07/09/2024

K.M.C. FERULE
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DOOR SHCEDULE B

CONNECTION
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D1 1000 2100 - 00k

D2 900 2100 A
D3 750 2100 —l | dy

1400
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Digitally signed Digitally signed
L J | BA N by JIBAN DAS PANKAJ by PANKAJ

” TOILET n Date: KUMAR SARKAR
FLAT:A 2200X1200 HW“: 2024.09.07 KU MA Date:

KIT/DINING - DAS 13:28:01 SAR KAR 2024.09.07

3950X3000 +05'30' 14:26:46 +05'30'

D1 ! ” i ”

TOILET . _ TOILET
1] FLAT:A 2200X1200 HW“I - FLAT:A 2200X1200
|
|
|

I KIT/DINING MKD WIDTH HEIGHT KIT/DINING
w1 3950X3000 w1 3950X3000

="
|

=

| WINDOW SHCEDULE i
L F/W 1800 1800 L
Ml po; D2 a0 WA1 1500 1200 Bl po; D2

F——-
|

oo SIGNATURE OF A.E. SIGNATURE OF E.E.

W2 1200 1200 B
w3 900 1200
W4 600 750

PLAN, ROOF PLAN, SECTION - AA & BB, FRONT ELEVATION.

BED ROOM BED ROOM BED ROOM

C.B ; GROUND FLOOR PLAN, FIRST FLOOR PLAN, TYPICAL (2ND & 3RD) FLOOR
LN
[

="
|

=

W1 2875X3175 BED ROOM
2925X4100

W1 2875X3075 BED ROOM
2925X4000

2875X3075 BED ROOM

2925X4000 ﬂ PROJECT.

PLAN OF PROPOSED (G+lIl) STORIED (HT.- 12.475 M.) RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING U/S 393A OF K.M.C. ACT 1980 & K.M.C. BUILDING RULE 2009
AT PRE. NO.- 98S, SUREN SARKAR ROAD, KOLKATA - 700 010, WARD
1000 WD BALC. NO - 033, BOROUGH - IlI, P.S.- BELIAGHATA.

F——-
|

| =]
M _

||
M _
r——-
|

1000 WD BALC. 1000 WD BALC.

| |
r p3 i} n m i aty | i ] os i .
: | ’
| | |
| | |

S DESIGNED BY : SAPTARSHI CONSULTANCY
(JAY RAM)

PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN B B | B

CONTACT PERSON : SANJOY SAHA
MOB. NUMBER : 9830 010 408

SCALE-1:100
SCALEL100 PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR PLAN PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR PLAN PROPOSED THIRD FLOOR PLAN

SCALE-1:100 SCALE-1:100 SCALE-1:100
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